REV. A
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and
reliable. However, no responsibility is assumed by Analog Devices for its
use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties that
may result from its use. No license is granted by implication or otherwise
under any patent or patent rights of Analog Devices.
a
ADM205–ADM211/ADM213

ADM205–ADM211/ADM213
–3–
ORDERING GUIDE
Temperature Package Temperature Package Temperature Package
Model Range Option* Model Range Option* Model Range Option*
ADM205 ADM206 ADM207
ADM205AN –40°C to +85°C N-24A ADM206AN –40°C to +85°C N-24 ADM207AN –40°C to +85°C N-24
ADM206AR –40°C to +85°C R-24 ADM207AR –40°C to +85°C R-24
ADM206ARS –40°C to +85°C RS-24 ADM207ARS –40°C to +85°C RS-24
ADM208 ADM209 ADM211
ADM208AN –40°C to +85°C N-24 ADM209AN –40°C to +85°C N-24 ADM211AR –40°C to +85°C R-28
ADM208AR –40°C to +85°C R-24 ADM209AR –40°C to +85°C R-24 ADM211ARS –40°C to +85°C RS-28
ADM208ARS –40°C to +85°C RS-24 ADM209ARS –40°C to +85°C RS-24
ADM213
ADM213AR –40°C to +85°C R-28
ADM213ARS –40°C to +85°C RS-28
*N = Plastic DIP; R = Small Outline IC (SOIC); RS = Small Shrink Outline Package (SSOP).
TOP VIEW
(Not to Scale)
24